
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

918 Watson Ave, Ste 102

Madison, WI 53713

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2101 W Purdue St

Milwaukee, WI 53209

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

4227 Triangle Street

McFarland, WI 53558

2801 Syene Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

3236 County Highway N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

4712 N. 125th Street Unit B

Butler, WI 53007

6211 Upper 51st St N

Oakdale, MN 55128

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Derek Westrum derek@garybrownroofing.comGary Brown Roofing 
Corporation (608) 838-0066

mborquist@hustadcompany.comHustad Companies (608) 224-0990

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

akrohn@hhindustries.comH&H Ind. (608) 273-3434Andy Krohn

Angel Rocha angel@integratedroofing.comIntegrated Roofing LLC (920) 602-7882

(608) 273-2644

Duluth Builders Exchange Amy Burke (218) 722-2836

john@amigo-construction.com

dbx.staff@duluthbx.com

Amigo Construction John Rojas

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(920) 687-8782Amy Harper

Contract 8064

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Steve Stuckey sstuckey@christiansenroofing.comFJA Christiansen Roofing (414) 445-4141

Michael 
Borquist

skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Sara Kunkel

Kelly Meyer kelly@jghause.comJG Hause Construction, Inc. (651) 439-0189
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919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1969 w hampton ave

milwaukee, WI 53209

345 S. Curtis Road

Milwaukee, WI 53214

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

920 development dr.

lodi , WI 53555

5733 Meadowood Dr

Madison, WI 53711

340 S. MILWAUKEE ST

FREDONIA, WI 53021

2711 Locust

Sterling, IL 61081

1421 Gilson Street

Madison, WI 53715

W 325 Cty Hwy HH

Kiel, WI 53042

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(608) 252-4727

David FobesNewcorp Construction Inc (608) 592-7152newcorp@merr.com

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Joe Daniels Construction Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

Tammie 
Neumann phdroof@phdroofdoctors.comPHD ROOF DOCTOR'S INC (262) 692-3900

Phil Luedtke pasclued@att.netPAL (608) 690-1302

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

(608) 271-4800

David Novak dnovak@langer-roofing.comLanger Roofing (414) 476-5800

nick crego nickcrego@ameritech.netkaschak roofing (414) 916-4541

Allan Utecht allanu@walsdorfroofing.com

The Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.com

Walsdorf Roofing Co., Inc. (920) 894-2286

Anson Staver anson@tilsenroofing.comTilsen Roofing Company, Inc. (608) 256-2388

Tim Beard tbeard@sterlingroofing.comSterling Commercial Roofing (815) 238-7498
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607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

213
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